
1.12016/4 Branch (Rect Ceillt2)2ilt +gl
1. Final shorilisted candidates for Detailed
Examination and Review Medical Examination
Recruitment Rally 2O2S is enumerated below._

Dated 2lDec 2025

Documents Verification, Detailed Medicalof Assam Rifles Technical & Tradesmen

S/No ld No Trade Of Candidates Father Name Of
Calrdidates

1. 1 04683 r\aro Duoeoar (Religious
I eacher) Atul Ramji Lal

2. 127836 Naib SubeOai@efigious
leacher) Surya Prakash Subhash Dhukiya

3 21 9939 Naib SubeOarlnEtrgious
I eacher) Sita Ram Nand Lal Sharma

4. 21 5398 Naib SubeOa-lnef igious
I eacher)

rvruKesn Chandra
Eelqey

Harish Ch;ndra
Pandey

5. 1 07588 Naib SubeOai@efigious
I eacher) Gokul Niraula Upadhay Chiranjibi Nrrauta

Upadhay
6 '1 18585 Naib Subedtfietigrous

t eacher) Gagan Garg Seetaram Garg
7. 121497 r\arD uuDeoar (Religious

Teacher) Amit Pandey Virendra Pandey
8. 37600 N a ib S uOeOarlnetr guous

leacher) Shubham Semalti Mlohan Lal Semalti
9. 32849 Natb Subedar (Religious

Teacher) Lovely Sharma Suresh Sharma
10. 187748 Naib SubeOarlnetrgnous

Teacher) Rishikesh Dubey Shivji Dubey
11 100207 Naib Subedar lftectricat a

Mechanical) Krishna Chandra Das Nikhil Chandra Das
12. 233655 r\ato DUoeoar (Electrical &

Mechanical) Abhishek Kumar Kashi Nath Ram
13. 210294 Naib SubedAi(EdtrEat &

Mechanical) Maninder Singh Tej Singh
14 1 88931 Naib Subedar (Ele?rrcat &

Mechanical) Amandeep Singh Gurmit Singh
15. 145177 Naib Subedar (Electricat &

Mechanical)
Sourabh Laxman
Kamble

Laxman Shivappa
Kamble

16 203332 Naib Subedar letectricat a
Mechanical) Kulvant Kawar Pal

17. 192813 Naib Subedar (Etectrical &
Mechanical) Lakshmipathy K A Anjinappa

18. 128775 Naib Subedar (Electricat &
Mechanical) Pavan Dashrath

19 225499 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Lansothung Ovung
Ovung Vanthungo Ovung

20. 1 03882 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical) Sedelhou Pochury Kayamsi Pochury

21 157464 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical) Lenenlo Kath Alamo Kath

22. 104347 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical) Sahil Shaikh Babul Shaikh

23. 1 1 1483 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Aningi Seetharama
Raiu Aningi Gurunadharao

24. 1 05383 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical) Abdul Rahman A Abdul Hakkeem

25. 107105 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical) Aman Kumar Alok Kumar

26. 102127 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical) Thamizharasan M Mahendran
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S/No lD No Trade Name Of Candidates rather NamEEf
Candidates27. 217722 Naib Subedar 6tectncat a

Mechanical)
tvto snaodtque Ahamed Md Farid Ahamed

28. 1 30573 Naib Subedarletectricaf a
Mechanical)

Mtesnram walmik
Yograj

YograjTanba
Meshram29. 182597 r\ato uubedar (Electrical &

Mechanical)
Uday srr-nt<iiTrraffi Ram Bilash Thakur

30 229133 Naib SubedrGtdtrGi&
Mechanical)

nertlsn 5 H Satheesh kum-drc
3't. 148411 Naib Subedai 6tectricaf a

Mechanical)
Yaoav nohrshek
Jagdish

Jagdish Kumar
Yadav32. 144813 rrdru ouoeoar lttectrtcal &

Mechanical)
Tarade Snrifant Oipif larade Dipak Chitrav

33. 129842 r\arp uuDedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Siva Arun Kumar K Kumaresan
34. 132544 r\aro Duoeoar (Electrical &

Mechanical)
Sharath V Vrnayaka H

35 108027 Akshay Uttam SnrngeMechanical) Uttam Pandurano
Shinge36. 102332 t\ato uuDedar (Electrical &

Mechanical)
Sanjay Xumaisafr Chandrika Sah

ffi37. 1 09087 r\ato uuDedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Truptesh Sa[JGvFatil
38 219662 Naib SubedarJf teEtricaf a

Mechanical)
rraoeep singh Negi Baktawar Stngh Negt

39. 178640 r\atD Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

PranayJ Birle Jayant
40. 202181 r\ato uuDedar (Electrical &

Mechanical)
Nishant Singh Bagtrel Pushpendra Singh

41. 191451 tlaiO SuOeOar lfteciiicat a
Mechanical)

Nilesn Ashok Girase Ashok
42. 1 1 5172 t\atD subedar (Electrical &

Mechanical)
DharmendraiaGnnath
Salunkhe

Jagannath
Pandurang Salunkhe43. 124750 Naib SubedrrlEtectncat &

Mechanical)
Kaprt Srngh Bisht Gopal Singh Bisht

44 164637 Naib Subedar @tectricat a
Mechanical)

Pankal Singh Dan Singh
45. 119446 Naib Subedar @tectricat a

Mechanical)
uourav Kumar Shashi Bhushan

Dwivedi46. 272535 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Shivam Pandey

lffit
ry*
FJ

Babulal Pandey
47. 184443 Naib Subedar (Electrical &

Mechanical)
Neeraj Singh Butola Jaswant Singh

Butola48. 2301 03 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mecharlical)

Gajanan Yallari Nilajkar Yallari Shankar
Nilajkar

49. 142348 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Anoop Kumar Pandey Thakur Prasad
Pandey

50 128326 \aib Subedar (Electrical &
Vlechanical)

Ajay Kumar Ajay Kumar

51 175281 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Shinde Rohit
Bhausaheb

Shinde Bhausaheb
Baburao

52 168542 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Juber Khan ljajudeen

53. 224863 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Soumitra Chakraborty Debidas Chakraborty

54 244761 Naib Subedar (Electrical &
Mechanical)

Deepak Kamar Singh Hriday Naryan Singh

55. 1 33999 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Sumit Kumar Ramesh Kumar

56 167312 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Hrishikesh Barman Kshirod Barman

57. 200576 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Alok Kumar Mahato Jagmohan Vanat?ffi

58 242900 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Sanasam Bipin Singh S Sharat Singh ra- g
ataL
o d

r.r{
L\d

59 1 02088 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Abhishek Kumar Bharti Ashok Kumar \O r
\.s,'

contdl3 "(toN_G._.



1 17 199 Warrant OficelnaOio

Warrant Oficer lnaOio Snambhu-Kurnar
Warrant OfficelnaOio Sunil Kumar Kalsi

149715
Shiv Pujan Ram

Warrant Otficeln,aOio Rattan Lal

Warrant Oficer lRaOto Sarajit Mandal Chandan Mandal
Warrant Officer (naOro P lbocha Singh
Warrant OfficelRaOio

Warrant Officer (Radio Setitnrong Sanffi
Keviswede Rolnu

Warrant Office(Radt-o Lansothung W Ngullie

Warrant Officer (Radio

Warrant Officer (Radb Vishal Kumar

Warrant Officer (Radio Mukesh Singh
1 03230 Warrant Officer (R,dio Vikas Patel

Warrant Officer (Radio Sachin Kumar

Warrant Officer (Radio Asharfi Prashad
Gound

1 801 08

Veerpal Singh
Rathaur

132177 Warrant Officer (Radio

182411 Warrant Officer (Radio

Warrant Officer (Radio

Warrant Officer (Radio Anuj Maurya
Warrant Officer (Radio

Warrant Officer (Radio Pratap Kumar Shaw

137123 Warrant Officer (Radio

11127 1
Warrant Officer (Radio

25117 1

Warrant Officer (Radio Sher Singh Dudi Balram Dudi

123471 Warrant Officer (Radio

Warrant Officer (Radio Shivdeep Singh

Shyam Sundar

190121

Warrant Officer (Radio Surya Pratap Singh

l^^^Lst I

_?_

S/No lD No Trade Name Of Candidates Father Name Of
Candidates60 Aottya Motten Rashpal Chand

6'1. 102432 xaJan KaJ

62. '1 10949
Harbans Lal

63. Warrant Officer lnaOio
Mechanic)

tsir Abhishek Kumar
Ravi

64 1 360s6 Rahul Kumar

65 138478

ob. 125489 HuKnrambam Dinesh
Singh67. 1U4 /69 Rohtash lndraj

68. 256039 Chumlise S Sangtam
69 I tosrgo Warrant Oficer lRaOlo

Mechanic)
Vichosel Rolnu

70. 165559

{.

71. 1 86064 Sandeep Uikef Manni
72 1 76950 Yashwant Kumar
73. 123453 ManJeet Singh

74. Omprakash Pat,el

75. 120847 Rajbir
76.

1 99352 Taru Gound
77. Warrant Officer (Radio

Mechanic) Nitesh Surender Singh
78. 247566 Warrant Officer (Radio

Mechanic) Shivam
79.

Vinod Janardan
80.

Rajesh Rang Bahadur
81 2581 33 Sandeep Kumar Suresh Kumar
82 113420 Jaylal Kushwaha
83 175248 Rohit Yadav Jaipal Singh
84.

1 33761 Uttam Shaw
85 Sumit Kumar Navin Mahto
86. Sudama Sudama Ashok Kumar

87. Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic) Hitesh Virender Singh

88 242195
89 Mangal Raj Singh

90.
1 31 300 Bhoore sinsnffi

91.
1 95634 Warrant Officer (Radio

Mechanic) Dharm si.si/PS E-,
a
.iIa
a

92. Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic) Anuj Rajawat Mahaveer silgf :

93. 114829 om Prakash sifuBry4l
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S/No lD No Trade Name Of Candidates Father Name Of
Candidates

rc)z
zl$

94. 1 59982 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Adarsh Singh Kaushal Kishor
Sinqh

95. 26831 I Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Ranjan Tiwary Kameshwar Tiwary

96 129150 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Resham Kumar Singh Rabindra Singh

97. 128461 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Sourav Thakur Tarlok Chand

98 1 81 367 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Amrit Prasad Upadhyay Ganesh Prasad
Upadhvay

99 178418 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Kaushal Singh Chandrapal Singh

1 00. 164777 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Anuj Ram Sarovan

101 1 301 90 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Bibhuranjan Pradhan Pramod Chandra
Pradhan

102. 142314 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Saheitya Kumar Pandit Tapan Kumar Pandit

1 03. 154932 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Prashant Kumar Nirala Avnish Kumar
Pandev

104 1 281 68 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Neeraj Singh Bisht Narendra Singh

1 05. 262536 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Jatin Kumar Kartar Singh

1 06. 263854 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Prateek Chaudhary Brijendra Singh

107. 132343 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Anand Kumar Thakur Gopal Krishna
Thakur

108 194045 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Amit Kumar Bindeshwar Singh

1 09. 151320 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Hitender Singh Laxman Singh

1 10. 1 34591 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Karan Gurung Kiran Gurung

111 120042 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Bhaskar Kumar Dubey Sanandan Kumar
Dubey

112 103273 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Prashant Singh Jai Prakash Singh

1 13. '163535 Warrant Offlcer (Radio
Mechanic)

Rupam Mandal Bhudeb Mandal

114. 200404 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Abhishek Singh Abhay Narayan
Sinqh

115 205863 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Anurag Tripathi Kamlesh Tripathi

116 110246 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Arun Kumar Prahlad Singh

117 . 162983 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Shivam Kumar Rajinder Singh

1 18. 1 05937 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Pankaj Bhadauriya Vijay Singh
Bhadauriya

1 19. 1 28003 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Sawai Singh Bhanwar Singh

120 139223 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Debashish Kumar
Sinqh

Lt Nand Kishor
Sinsh

121. 111958 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Anupam Kumar Manish Kumar Singh

122. 162672 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Pradeep Singh Rathore Ratan Singh
Rathore

123. 112343 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Prince Thakur Sher Singh rF
,{^<rA

124 128877 Warrant Officer (Radio
Mechanic)

Dheeraj Bijender /ff" A
125. 265475 Warrant Officer (Radio

Mechanic)
Kamal Singh
Shekhawat

Mahipar Ij" s
126 273769 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Rohit Khushalrao

Kamble
Khushal NahEevlRl
Kambte \tr.., a

Contdl5
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S/No lD No Trade Name Of Candidates Father Name Of
Candidates

SI*96

@1wi

127 1 59608 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Sandeep Kumar
Bhargav

Kurda Ram

128. 275141 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Nitesh Kumar Brajanandan
Thakur

129. 231723 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Shubham Ramchandra
Nakil

Ramchandra
Namdev Nakil

1 30. 1 35348 Warrant Officer (Draft sman) Ravi Kumar Pawan Kumar

131 . 192201 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Suraj Narender
132. 169226 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Uday Shankar Ramashankar

Sinqh
1 33. 1 63061 Warrant Officer (Draft sman) Omkar Satish Gaikwad Satish Shivajirao

Gaikwad
134 184540 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Pratap Ranvir Singh Kailash Prasad

135 1 80876 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Anshul Singh Pinku Singh
136 230560 Warrant Officer (Draft sman) Shyam Chaudhary Bijendra Singh

137. 1917 19 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Rohit Balwan Singh
1 38. 1 30699 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Rijwan Ahmmad Md Shakil

1 39. 102227 Warrant Officer (Draftsman) Soni Mitesh Raju Soni Raju
Vanabhai

140 217612 Warrant Officer (Draft sman) Saurabh Bisht Belam Singh
141. 139212 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Padum Chandra Bonia Harindra Bonia

142 127920 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Dristy Mandal Pradip Mandal

143. 123973 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Santosh Chhagan
Pasarate

Chhagan Shamrao
Pasarate

144. 260842 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Khaidem Premchand
Sinqh

Khaidem
Rameshwor Sinqh

145 156672 Warrant Officer (Pharm acist) Subongmanen lmsong Lanusobo
146 167532 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Namita Mandi Rupchand Mandi

147. 119313 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Nengneichan Chongloi Paohao Chongloi
148. 1 06623 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Manuranjan Doley Bimala Doley
149. 1 38285 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) NikhilArun Wanare Arun Manohar

Wanare
1 50. 1 65345 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Manish Choudhary Tulsi Ram Jat

15'l 154449 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Abhishek Kumar
Maddheshiya

Pinglesh kumar
maddheshiya

152. 223556 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Prashant Dara Chandra Bhan
1 53.

1 9601 8 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Akash Shantaram
Bhorkade

Shantaram
Bhorkade

154. 233496 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Mahesh Ratnakar Bidve Ratnakar
Ramchandra Bidve

155 1 59568 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Shaitan Ram Ramniwas
1 56. 1167 12 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Prashant Patel Sushil Kumar
157. 242456 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Jitender Subhash Chander
158 127946 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Adil Khan Liyakat Khan
159

1 75530 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Niranjan Santosh
Gaikwad

Santosh Govindrao
Gaikwad

1 60. 178233 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Shaik Sajid Shaik Khadar Vali
161 120443 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Pawan Kumar Singh

Bisht
Rajender Singh
Gaira

162. 237529 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Porag Sinha Rambabu Sinha
163 '155345 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Abhinav Chauhan Vinod Kumar
164. 206831 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Pradeep Kumar Mishra Ramesh Kumar ./ffih;; .- - ,(;#t
165 1 96902 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Somorjit Hawaibam H Kumarjit Sin[S's?
1 66. 1 81 888 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Aman Kumar Mukesh Chouphiy
to/. 164021 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Dipalian Sagolsem S. Tompok Sit\!

Contd/
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S/No lD No Trade Name Of Candidates Father Name Of
Gandidates

FDft,
t,

fr*o

168
1 76331 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Rupali Amardev Singh

Neqi
1 69. 1 81 853 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Jitu Moni Das lndra Mohan Das
170. 102176 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Shadab Ali lkbalAli
171 205348 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Shubham Balbhim

Sutale
Balbhim Bandu
Sutale

172. 1 50990 Warrant Officer (Pharmacist) Arjun Tej Singh
173 205878 Warrant Officer (Veterinary

Field Assistant) Amit Kumar Balkishan

174. 230252 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant) Ankit Kumar Ajit Kumar

175.
1 25836 Warrant Officer (Veterinary

Field Assistant) Sanjiv Kumar Jeetram

176 255777 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant) Sumit Kumar Parshotam Singh

177. 245805 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant) Durgesh Santosh

178 227343 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant)

Kamal Om Prakash

179. 218941 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant) Gopal Praveen Kumar

1 80. 154218 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant) Lakhvir Sheoraj

181 265989 Warrant Officer (Veterinary
Field Assistant) Vishal Kumar Ramesh Kumar

182 267436 Warrant Officer (Veteri nary
Field Assistant) Abhay Singh K P Singh

'183
236463 Warrant Officer (Operation

Theatre Technician) Abhishek Gaur Sanjay Kumar

184. 293434 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Ronit Balu Sakpal Balu Sakpal
18s 1 36031 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Lalit Kumar Satish Singh
1 86. 264661 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Yashbindra Kumar Sah Rajkumar Sah
187. 167 148 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Romesh Rajput Suresh Chandra
1 88. 200374 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Thongam Bijoykumar

Sinqh
Th. lbochouba
Sinqh

1 89. 209501 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Ajay Kumar Pushpendra Singh
190 172709 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Arshad lqbal Md Mustak Alam
19'1 .

1 9451 3 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Ashish Ashok Kadam Ashok Ganpat
Kadam

192. 232096 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Dipanshu Narendra Kumar
1 93. 281 305 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Mahesh Sambhaji

Yerbale
Sambhaji Bapurao
Yerbale

194.
1 94890 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Kshetrimayum Rohit

Sinoh
Kshetrimayum
Yaima Sinsh

195 244237 Havi ldar (X-Ray Assistant) Aman Yadav Raghunath Yadav
1 96. 1 99845 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) lmran Hussain Ainul Haque
197. 1 '13853 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Anuj Rajpal
1 98. 23'1953 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Suyash Sanjay Patil Sanjay Yashwant

Patil
1 99. 1 80289 Havi ldar (X-Ray Assistant) Ayush Pratap Singh Shreepal Singh
200 112037 Havildar (X-Ray Assistant) Vipin Kumar Arvind Kumar
201 198220 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Sahil Singh Bahadur Singh
202 17 1 100 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Shiv Shanker Paswan Suresh Paswan
203 224951 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Pankaj Kumar Rajendra Kumar
204 122206 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Raza Askari Abid Hussain Sffi
205 247301 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Jackson Lotha Tsansow t-otffis
206. 123987 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Hemant Munda Mangra ruunf,f a

207. 166421 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Ansula Wary eimatwary \." l
208 269064 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Anish Raj Naresh Prasa\qu]

Contd/-



Name Of Candidates

126194 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Vishal Saini Anil Saini
'1 15739 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Tribhuvan Kumar

Rifleman (Lineman Field) Sanjeev Kumar Yadav Shivratan Yadav
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Shailesh Yadav
Rifleman (Lineman Field)
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Amrendra Kumar
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Ramashray Singh
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Shishram Saini

257483 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Vivek Kumar Shahi
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Anil Kumar Pandey
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Chiranjiv Kumar Jayprakash Singh
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Akshit Baliyan
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Ramesh Ray
Rifleman (Lineman Field) Vivek Dhankhar Sukhbir Singh

Rifleman (Lineman Field) Divase Dinesh Dattatray Dattatray Tukaram
Divase

Rifleman (Lineman Field) Balbir Singh
112945 Rifleman (Lineman Field) Rishav Thakur
224214 Rifleman (Lineman Field)

Rifleman (Lineman Field) Satyapal Singh
Rifleman (Lineman Field)
Rifleman (Lineman Field)

167 194 Sher Singh Gurjar

Rifleman (Lineman Field) Yogendra Singh

216349 Mechanic Vehicle Naval Singh Jatav

Mechanic Vehicle Anuj Kumar Bhagat

17 1251 Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Sushil Kumar Boro

Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Shubham Singh Rawat
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Satish Gurjar Raghuveer Gurjar
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Param Kirti Saran
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle

247541 Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Patil Abhijit Mahadev

Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle

224239 Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Ashutosh Chaturvedi Anil Chaturvedi

Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Datta Raju Lokhande Raju Sheshrao

Lokhande
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Avay Yadav

Contd/-S
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Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Electrician
Mechanic Vehicle Rohit Sudam Bhor

Mechanic Vehicle
Rifleman (Recovery Vehicle

Rifleman (Recovery Vehicle

Rifleman (Recovery Vehicle Jeetendra Singh

Rifleman (Recovery Vehicle Charan Singh
Rifleman (Recovery Vehicle Khadag Singh

Rifleman (Upholster) More Avinash Kailas
147883 Rifleman (Upholster) Sant Singh lndrapal Singh
247437 Rifleman (Upholster) Natekar Rutik Gajanan

Rifleman (Upholster) Sarvesh Kumar
248178 Rifleman (Upholster) Pawar Eknath Baliram

247574 Rifleman (Upholster) Dattatry Krushna
Lohar

Rifleman (Upholster) Sanjesh Kumar
Rifleman (Upholster) Munnesh Kumar

247497 Rifleman (Upholster) Late Aniket Suresh
213771 Rifleman (Upholster)

Rifleman (Upholster)
271809 Rifleman (Upholster) Rohit Singh Vankavat

Rifleman (Upholster) Vivek Kumar Brahampal Singh
Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Om Prakash Verma

201677 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

177307 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Sukesh Paswan

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Sanjay Singh Thakur

248167 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

157514 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Sandeep Kumar Manjhi

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Mohd Arif
Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Vinay Kumar Yadav

'187518 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Rlfleman (Vehicle Mechanic Liban Kumar Nath Ananta Kumar Nath

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Siddhanta Karna

1 541 93 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Shatrudhan Gupta

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Prakash Kumar Prasad

Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic Pijush Ghosh

Contd/-9

S/No lD No Trade Name Of Candidates Father Name Of
Candidates

'$tr

F#

249
1 29080 Ankit Thakur Pushap Raj

250 244821 Sudam Lahanu
Bhor

251. 144093 Rohit Kumar Dharmendar Kumar

252
1 1 7398 Bhanwara Ram Jasa Ram

253 128721 Rajnish Kumar Gurubachan Singh

254. 247468 Pooran Singh

255.
1 90893 Robin

256 249028 Hosiyar Singh

257 267234 Kailas
258
259 Gajanan
260. 278304 Dheeraj
261. Pawar Baliram
262. Akashrao Dattatry

Lohar
263. 230235 Omkar Singh
264. 294371 Avi
265 Suresh
266. Ankit Kumar Rammehar
267. 1 99469 Nikesh Ashok
268. Devendra Singh
269 234308
270. 173648 Bittu Verma

271. Rajyadhar Das Gour Chandra Das

272. Ram lshwar
Paswan

273.
1 1 0828 Jagrup Singh

Thakur
274 Arun Kumar Mehar Chand

275. Zenilo Semy Kegwafu Semy
276 227509 Santosh Kumar

Manihi
277. 225104 Mohd Azam

278 146683 Deen Dayal Yadav

279 Deependra Pal Rambaran Pal

280. 143003

281. 194304 Ratan Lal Nand Lal

282. 178205 Dandadhara Karna

283. Gena Gupta .fr
284 114632 Tarkeshwar Pra

285
1 9992 1

I'
Sugrib Ghosh ' O
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286. 152601 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Purnendu Das Shyamsundar Das

287 262161 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Angshu Ghosh Ajoylal Ghosh

288. 207906 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Sunil Pramod Kumawat Pramod Kumawat

289 244129 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Mohit Kumar Ajaypal Singh

290
1 30056 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter) Virendra Kashyap Siyaram
291 163470 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitte0 Peela Raju Peela Raamana
292 285012 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter) Ram Kumar Satish Kumar
293 207873 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter)
Dnyaneshwar Ravindra
Kumbhar

Ravindra Pandit
Kumbhar

294. 123334 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Chandan Yadav Parmesh Yadav

295.
1 1 5633 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter) Diwakar Kumar Saw Sachchidanand
Saw

296. 237111 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Shoab Kureshi Asin Kureshi

297. 170887 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Mohd Arash Khan Mohd Abdul Gafar

298 254934 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Mohit Singh Ranjeet Singh

299 241905 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Ritu Raj Kaushav Ratan

Kundu
300.

1 98923 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Ankit Kumar Umashankar Singh

301. 236370 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter)

Triyank Pratap Singh
Jadoun Gulab singh jadoun

302
1 86580 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter) Kunal Singh Pappu kumar

303 245236 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter)

Prasad Shravan
Sonawane

Shravan Ramaji
Sonawane

304
1 53839 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter) Saurav Rawat Jaswant Singh
Rawat

305
1 81 238 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic

Fitter) Sarbanand Singh Naresh Singh

306 244484 Rifleman (Vehicle Mechanic
Fitter) Farukh Ahmad Safeeq Ahmad

307 '156025 Rifleman (Plumber) Mahipal Kumar Kusheshwar
Paswan

308 271570 Rifleman (Plumber) Rohit Malhotra Sohan Lal Malhotra
309. 146454 Rifleman (Plumber) Abhishek Gautam Ram Krishan
310 1727 16 Rifleman (Plumber) Jasbir Suresh
311 113445 Rifleman (Plumber) Biswajit Das Tamal Das
312. 123373 Rifleman (Plumber) Jit Das Joydeb Das
31 3. 1 09571 Rifleman (Plumber) Abhisek Barman Maniram Barman
314 116451 Rifleman (Plumber) Sonu Kumar Karu Chaudhary
31 5. 278236 Rifleman (Plumber) Sandeep Kumar Bhutto Ram
316 1 35802 Rifleman (Plumber) Rambilas Meena Gainda Lal Meena
317. 267044 Rifleman (Plumber) Anmol Minj Peter Minj
318 '195263 Rifleman (Plumber) Vishavjeet Singh Nashter Singh
319 225354 Rifleman (Plumber) Amar Singh Kushwaha Rakesh Kushwgflffii
320 134607 Rifleman (Plumber) Atul Yadav Sheelesh /rffi",
321 14347 1 Rifleman (Plumber) Sahil Onkar Singfl S'i
322. 179064 Rifleman (Plumber) Sumit Kumar

Dasoundhi Ranjeet ,.$.1.fo,N
323. 1 '10506 Rifleman (Plumber) Jitendra Gupta Rambriksh Guptdry7,

Contdll0
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324. 243028 Rifleman (Plumber) Roshan Rameshwar
Shende

Rameshwar
Namdeo Shende

325 106218 Rifleman (Plumber) Aryan Nafeesh Ahmad
326 1 93790 Rifleman (Plumber) Rahul Kumar Mithlesh Yadav
327 100224 Rifleman (Plumber) Manish Shakya Rajesh Kumar
328 1 00861 Rifleman (Plumber) Nitesh Yadav Rampravesh Yadav
329. 246364 Rifleman (Plumber) Sanam Raj Gulab Yadav
330 2861 I 6 Rifleman (Plumber) Shahjad Kha Firoz Kha
331 227765 Rifleman (Plumber) Dheeraj Kumar Raj Kumar
332 260437 Rifleman (Plumber) Roshan Singh Ashok Singh
333. 126657 Rifleman (Plumber) Amarjeet Patel Sitaram Patel
334. 138702 Rifleman (Plumber) Balendr Yadav Dinesh
335 128332 Rifleman (Plumber) Prakash Singh

Raipurohit
Malam Singh
Raipurohit

336. 180478 Rifleman (Plumber) Rohit Choudhary Balbir Singh
337. 120256 Rifleman (Plumber) Amit Kumar Pandey Mankeshwar

Pandey
338 223638 Rifleman (Plumber) Vishal Choudhary Bhadur Singh
339 213052 Rifleman (Plumber) Gaurav Upadhyay Bhagwati Prasad
340 1 36738 Rifleman (Plumber) Shivam Sharma Prahlad Sharma
341 204283 Rifleman (Plumber) Rihan Khan Yameen Khan
342. 201 083 Rifleman (Plumber) Gulshan Yadav Billuram Yadav
343 248303 Rifleman (Engineer Equipment

Mechanic) Evaran Singh lndra Pal Singh

344. 133721 Rifleman (Engineer Equipment
Mechanic) Shivam Yadav Heera Lal

345. 191827 Rifleman (Safai) Aryan Mandvi Ramkishan Mandvi
346 125251 Rifleman (Safai) Neeraj Singh Munnesh Singh
347. 207657 Rifleman (Safai) Sanjay Meghwal Amarchand

Meqhwal
348. 1 57858 Rifleman (Safai) Rahul Sumer Singh
349 268114 Rifleman (Safai) Prasad Manik Bhosale Manik
350 1 09580 Rifleman (Safai) Ashish Kayat Sanjay Kumar
351 252425 Rifleman (Safai) Vikash Kumar Dharm Chand
352 173504 Rifleman (Safai) Rajkumar Dhanpat
353. 137428 Rifleman (Safai) Rajesh Singh Betal Singh
354 131977 Rifleman (Safai) Shubhankar Kuljeet Kumar
355 '129851 Rifleman (Safai) Kartik Rupale Kartik Rupale
356 1 28050 Rifleman (Safai) Deepu Kumar Jagdish Singh
357.

1 88696 Rifleman (Safai) Deepak Singh
Uchhariya

Naresh Singh
Uchhariya

358. 122495 Rifleman (Safai) Vijay Kumar Hiralal Ram
359. 241793 Rifleman (Safai) Sanjoy Das Goutam Das
360 271384 Rifleman (Safai) Saurabh Kant Hari Singh
361 21 9986 Rifleman (Safai) Gaurav Kumar Bijender
362 233345 Rifleman (Safai) Sachhida Nand Ramdeen
363. 1 00654 Rifleman (Safai) Roshan Kumar Trilokinath
364. 1 75688 Rifleman (Safai) Anarjit Paswan Raj Kumar Pasyrqfi
365 1 05056 Rifleman (Safai) Gouraw Kumar Ram Lalan Ram ff ii'
366 170862 Rifleman (Safai) Shavnam Neksu lF{
367. 118254 Rifleman (Safai) Ajeet Kumar

r'E
Virendra P(asffi g

368. 207301 Rifleman (Safai) Sanjay Chhotu Rarha S6
IONG

Contd/-11
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369. 189172 Rifleman (Safai) Debashis Mandal Dinesh Mandal
370. 157697 Rifleman (Safai) Anuj Kumar Mafat Lal
371. 115815 Rifleman (Safai) Akash Das Subrata Das
372 252500 Rifleman (Safai) Amit Gajraj
373 205768 Rifleman (Safai) Gaurav Kumar Vijendra Singh
374 '1 '15930 Rifleman (Safai) Jagdish Om Prakash
375 124595 Rifleman (Safai) Ajay Maatel Sukhnandan Maatel
376. 203326 Rifleman (Safai) Sonone Bhimrao Janrao Janrao Shivram Sonone
377. 1 00250 Rifleman (Safai) Guddu Kumar Jayram Paswan
378 112025 Rifleman (Safai) Subhash Chand Harilal
379. 1367 11 Rifleman (Safai) Chandan Chowdhury Promesh Chowdhury
380 217842 Rifleman (Safai) Gaurav Kumar Singh Ajay Singh
381 1 34060 Rifleman (Safai) Suraj Kumar Ramesh Kumar
382 260554 Rifleman (Safai) Prince Kumar Dharampal
383 224559 Rifleman (Safai) Prathmesh Popatlal

Kaithwas Popatlal Baijnath Kaithwas

384. 1 3631 9 Rifleman (Safai) Praveen Kumar Madal Pal
385 150157 Rifleman (Safai) Navpreet Singh Ajmer Siingh
386 266658 Rifleman (Safai) Abhijeet Santosh

Chandanshive Santosh Chandanshive

387. 141351 Rifleman (Safai) Sopan Parashram Ahire Parashram Tanha Ahire
388 108377 Rifleman (Safai) Mohit Kumar Ramesh Chander
389 1 76998 Rifleman (Safai) Rajeev Naresh Kumar
390 152012 Rifleman (Safai) Mayank Kumar Rajveer Singh
391 202823 Rifleman (Safai) Pankaj Mandawariya Norata Ram
392 1 79058 Rifleman (Safai) Rajkumar Ganesh Prasad
393 1 80756 Rifleman (Safai) Arun Kumar Gond Chandrama Gond
394 1 00020 Rifleman (Safai Raseed Muhammad Nek Muhammad
395 203769 Rifleman (Safai Arvind Kumar Madan Lal
396. 282994 Rifleman (Safai Bhanu Pratap Hakim Singh
397 23'1603 Rifleman (Safai Kiranjit Oraon Ajay Oraon
398. 226842 Rifleman (Safai Justin Kujur Pradip Kujur
399. 1 36935 Rifleman (Safai Prakash Hembrom Pradhan Singh Hembrom
400. 1 95966 Rifleman (Safai Dwithun Swargiary Kamal Swargiary
401. 104223 Rifleman (Safa Kaiminthang Kipgen Jamtinlal Kipgen
402 237222 Rifleman (Safa Khemraj Chaudhari Ravindra Chaudhari
403. 105162 Rifleman (Safai) Priyanshu Singh Rana Dara Singh
404. 268095 Rifleman (Safai) Aniket Kapoor Subhash Chand
405 117943 Rifleman (Safai) Anand Mohan Gupta Ajay Kumar Gupta
406 10601 1 Rifleman (Safai) Manish Marskole Salmat Marskole
407 254750 Rifleman (Safai) Lamtinthang Hangsing H Thonghao
408. 18117 6 Rifleman (Safai) Shivaraj Dasappagol Mallappa
409 1 53032 Rifleman (Safai) Ashish Oraon Basudev Oraon
410 1 50023 Rifleman (Safai) Shakti Raysha
411. 182623 Rifleman (Safai) Randhir Kujur Polikar Kujur
412, 1 39486 Rifleman (Safai) Ramdhun Singh Pooran Singh -A,
413. 137672 Rifleman (Safai) Atul Kumar Kachhi Tulsi Ram Kachhi 6TEil,
414 207067 Rifleman (Safai) Deepak Maurya Ram Milan tttaurya/Ses
415. 189702 Rifleman (Safai) Shubham Jai Parkash tB*$I
416 151827 Rifleman (Safai) Ankit Kumar Sunda Vidyadhar Sunda '.9
417 245914 Rifleman (Safai) Devraj Rajpoot Hanshraj Rajpoot 1:xr116i

Contd/-12
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418. 1 3041 8 Rifleman (Safai) Ramchandra Chauhan Jawahir Chauhan
419. 200969 Rifleman (Safai) Sachin Kasana Ramotar Kasana
420 125019 Rifleman (Safai) Vikash Nuniya Subhash Singh
421 224708 Rifleman (Safai) Pravin Sanjay Chaudhari Sanjay Bhivsan Chaudhari
422 124951 Rifleman (Safai) Kanahiya Baburam
423. 219484 Rifleman (Safai) Shyam Sunder Ramchander
424. 152494 Rifleman (Safai) Nitesh Abhay Singh
425 270658 Rifleman (Safai) Sahil Shaitan
426 2061 80 Rifleman (Safai) Anish Kumar Singh Awadhesh Singh
427 139152 Rifleman (Safai) Jitendra Kumar Lakhan Pandit
428. 261197 Rifleman (Safai) Pankaj Kumawat Chirangi Lal Kumawat
429. 239828 Rifleman (Safai) Aman Vishwakarma Ram Sumer Vishwakarma
430 207481 Rifleman (Safai) Vikas Ramu Ram Jat
431 167620 Rifleman (Safai) Ashish Yadav Suresh Kumar
432 1 32336 Rifleman (Safai) Himanshu Yadav Netrapal Singh
433 229019 Rifleman (Safai) Prince Kumar Mahendra Singh
434. 127898 Rifleman (Safai) Rajesh Kumar Kushwaha Rajendra Kushwaha
435. 272236 Rifleman (Safai) Ankit Kumar Ram Pratap
436. 144515 Rifleman (Safai) Nitish Kumar Sukhlal Mahto
437 100024 Rifleman (Safai) Ravindra Kumar Suresh Kumar
438 204597 Rifleman (Safai) Tarun Amrute Gajanan Amrute
439. 232049 Rifleman (Safai) Ashwani Katewa Vijay Singh
440 1 03899 Rifleman (Safai) Mohan Singh Jaswant Singh
441. '167688 Rifleman (Safai) Manish Nishad Ganesh Nishad
442 1 35851 Rifleman (Safai) Vikas Yadav Kamalesh Yadav
443 26831 5 Rifleman (Safai) Rachit Yadav Nand Kishore Yadav
444 101372 Rifleman (Safai) Kundan Kumar Sahu Ram Chander Sahu
445. 115534 Rifleman (Safai) Pankaj Yadav Sunder Singh
446. 153415 Rifleman (Safai) Chaitanya Battula Bala Chennaiah
447. 125864 Rifleman (Safai) Aakil Aabir Husain
448 1 1 6996 Rifleman (Safai) Sorav Rajput Purshottam Singh Rajput
449 21 8859 Rifleman (Safai) Shivam Barmadeen
450. 142860 Rifleman (Safai) Sumit Kumar Yogendra Prasad
451 149763 Rifleman (Safai) Durgpal Shishupal Singh
452 112163 Rifleman (Safai) Shivam Prahlad Chauhan
453. 149846 Rifleman (Safai) Upendra Kumar Ram Lakhan
454 100774 Rifleman (Safai) Neeraj Kumar Budhan Sah
455. 127587 Rifleman (Safai) Vishal Kumar Yadav Paras Nath Yadav
456. 168545 Rifleman (Safai) Ratan Kumar Brahm Jeet
457. 277918 Rifleman (Safai) Shyam Sunder Chauhan Harendra Chauhan
458. 158118 Rifleman (Safai) Brajesh Kumar Santosh Kumar
459 1 69389 Rifleman (Safai) Satish Yadav Lallan Yadav
460 257167 Rifleman (Safai) Bal Kishan Manohar Lal
461 208'135 Rifleman (Safai) Raj Kumar Sitaram Mahto
462 164141 Rifleman (Safai) Sourav Dey Tarapada Dey ,A
463 181042 Rifleman (Safai) Sachin Saini Jagram Saini ffi'*|
464 146054 Rifleman (Safai) Baliram Gupta Pahawari Gupta i Prf
465. 220614 Rifleman (Safai) Shivam Shivlochan \ e \+
466. 178524 Rifleman (Safai) Ashutosh Yadav Harikisun Yadav 'ds EJ
467. 182431 Rifleman (Safai) Sandeep Kumar Soni Amarnath Seth 'nt!i-La
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468. 184524 Rifleman (Safai) Munna Pal Ayodhya Pal
469. 179402 Rifleman (Safai) Mangesh Patel Danik
470 235243 Rifleman (Safai) Prakash Narayan Lal
471. 157157 Rifleman (Safai) Joydev Modak Ajit Modak
472. 161109 Rifleman (Safai) Abhishek Kumar Hosram Singh
473 227672 Rifleman (Safai) Anish Kumar Mahendra Singh
474 117382 Rifleman (Safai) Ankush Yadav Lal Bahadur Yadav
475. 134579 Rifleman (Safai) Surjeet Maurya Ram Naresh
476. 252888 Rifleman (Safai) Ajay Kumar Satish Chandra
477. 154416 Rifleman (Safai) Deepak Yadav Virendra Yadav
478. 132314 Rifleman (Safai) Santosh Ghamaji Binnar Ghamaji Shriram Binnar
479 239229 Rifleman (Safai) Anuj Yadav Bhoore Singh
480. 225292 Rifleman (Safai) Pogiri Nagaraju PogiriVenkata Ramana
481. 217686 Rifleman (Safai) Suraj Gupta Jay Shankar Gupta
482 237073 Rifleman (Safai) Shani Singh Haribhan Singh
483. 254232 Rifleman (Safai) Anil Swami Bhanwar Das Swami
484 1757 10 Rifleman (Safai) Bijoy Das Ratan Das
485. 220841 Rifleman (Safai) Akash Singh Ganga Singh
486. 164764 Rifleman (Safai) Devraj Kumbhkar Ram Lal
487. 182592 Rifleman (Safai) Amrish Kumar Mangat Singh
488. 1 03808 Rifleman (Safai) Surendra Kumar Mulchand
489 241962 Rifleman (Safai) Kartika Dandapat Kishor Chandra Dandapat
490 187328 Rifleman (Safai) Rohit Narayan Ravte Narayan Namdev Ravte
491. 1 51 900 Rifleman (Safai) Ajay Kumar Satya Pal Singh
492. 245659 Rifleman (Safai) Thokchom Vasker Meetei Thokchom Romio Meetei
493. 1 73585 Rifleman (Safai) Sachin Kumar Rakesh Kumar
494. 275085 Rifleman (Safai) Alpesh Saini Chhitar Mal Saini
495 151279 Rifleman (Safai) Pinki Azad
496 I 03502 Rifleman (Safai) Lokesh Kamal Kumar
497 280420 Rifleman (Safai) Abhishek Mahala Mahendra Singh
498 148029 Rifleman (Safai) Ansh Yadav Jagdish Yadav
499 220388 Rifleman (Safai) Mohit Kumar Manohar Lal
500. 1 88993 Rifleman (Safai) Deepanshu Rameshwar
501. 279461 Rifleman (Safai) Saurabh Balyan Girraj Singh
502. 1 3861 5 Rifleman (Safai) Rishabh Singh Brijesh Singh
503. 205753 Rifleman (Safai) Prasoon Parihar Bhanwar Pal Singh
504. 1 00059 Rifleman (Safai) Manish Dhakrey Ajay Pal Dhakrey
505. 249905 Rifleman (Safai) Niwas Kumar Singh Bindhyachal Prasad Singh
506 1 02306 Rifleman (Safai) Shyam Sundar Megh Shyam
507. 1 98326 Rifleman (Safai) Mohit Jai Prakash
508 123397 Rifleman (Safai) Pabitra Kumar

Samantaray Basudeb Samantaray

509. 1 92855 Rifleman (Safai) Nikunj Soam Sewaram
5'10 1 91 493 Rifleman (Safai) Shaurya Pratap Singh Satya Prakash Singh
511 128249 Rifleman (Safai) Kadam Rameshwar

Ravsaheb Kadam Ravsaheb Kishanryyo
512. 231136 Rifleman (Safai) Yogesh Kumar Chandi Ram ,'I.f$'h
513 1 1 5928 Rifleman (Safai) Vikash Chaudhary Sukhvir Singh " 

'i: s
(,

514. 26293s Rifleman (Safai) Anurag Singh Jadon Hari Singh Jadon i N
51 5. 201820 Rifleman (Safai) Akash Kumar Singh Rajeev Singh '" ^)('tt 

{ o*G
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516 1 98236 Rifleman (Safai) Mohit Sharma Mahendra Kumar Sharma

517. 247844 Rifleman (Safai) Sumant Kumar Panday Jagat Kishor Panday

51 8. 129148 Rifleman (Safai) Nitish Kumar Manoj Singh

51 9. 114477 Rifleman (Safai) Satendra Choudhary Naresh Choudhary

520. 1247 1 1 Rifleman (Safai) Sachin Kashi Ram

521. 169038 Rifleman (Safai) Jatin Kumar Jitu Manoj Kumar Roy

522. 205512 Rifleman (Safai) Jay Raman Dubey Daya Ram Dubey

523. 176411 Rifleman (Safai) Abhishek Pandey Dharmendra Pandey

524 215087 Rifleman (Safai) Anuruddh Avdhesh Kumar

525 1 70990 Rifleman (Safai) Himanshu Raj Kamakhya Narayan Singh

526 168891 Rifleman (Safai) Nilesh Kumar Vijay Singh
527. 1 36573 Rifleman (Safai) Madan Sobaran Singh
528. 211272 Rifleman (Safai) Ravi Singh Pratap Singh
529. 101450 Rifleman (Safai) Roshan Kumar Ranjyoti Kumar
530 246963 Rifleman (Safai) Yogendra Singh Khushiram Rajpoot
531. 207281 Rifleman (Safai) Vikas Sharma Satbir Singh
532. 121221 Rifleman (Safai) Hemant Kumar Harish Kumar
533. 161602 Rifleman (Safai) Abhishek Rai Jay Prakash Rai
534 101477 Rifleman (Safai) Sagar Randhir
535. 260825 Rifleman (Safai) Ankush Chaudhary Ravendra Singh
536. 1 16663 Rifleman (Safai) Rick Goswami Raghunath Goswami
537. 273410 Rifleman (Safai) Maneesh Prem Singh
538. '145105 Rifleman (Safai) Yadav Nishant Dayaram Dayaram
539. 207306 Rifleman (Safai) Jasveer Singh Dharmendra Singh
540. 268766 Rifleman (Safai) Dhruv Singh Bhadouriya Jogendra Singh Bhadouriya
541 1 01 836 Rifleman (Safai) Neelesh Rathor Vinod Rathor
542 244392 Rifleman (Safai) Ankit Kumar Sharma Sanjeev Kumar Sharma
543 1 85656 Rifleman (Safai) Satyam Chaudhary Jagat Singh
544. 149345 Rifleman (Safai) Jitendra Netram
545. 1 661 86 Rifleman (Safai) Dipu Verma Santosh Prosad Verma
546. 205161 Rifleman (Safai) Rohit Satish
547. 1 26309 Rifleman (Safai) Sarwan Kumar Arjun Singh
548 177911 Rifleman (Safai) Kiran Chhetri Dhanbahadur Chhetri
549 1 93968 Rifleman (Safai) Selim Akter Kanu Mia
550. 143697 Rifleman (Safai) Likhit Somayya Moger Somayya Narayan Moger
551 1 70558 Rifleman (Safai) Aditya Kushwaha Shiv Kumar
552. 157634 Rifleman (Safai) Harshit Mishra Arun Kumar Mishra
553. 222784 Rifleman (Safai) Mohit Rajpal Singh
554 141737 Rifleman (Safai) Mohit Netrapal Singh
555. 1 63065 Rifleman (Safai) Mayur Atmaram Patil Atmaram Dadabhai Patil
556. 1 36653 Rifleman (Safai) Ashwin Pradhan Sarad Pradhan
557. 150024 Rifleman (Safai) Anikesh Singh Rajdev Singh
558 134729 Rifleman (Safai) Deepak Singh Mukhtyar Singh
559 '188831 Rifleman (Safai) Girraj Singh Bhadauriya Sumer Singh Bhadauriya
560. 242646 Rifleman (Safai) Gopal Sharma Santosh Sharma
561 1 901 78 Rifleman (Safai) Sachin Chahar Rajkumar Chahar ffi
562. 270442 Rifleman (Safai) Ram Singh Pramod Singh /'',$ Y
563 126643 Rifleman (Safai) Rohit Kumar Giri Hridayanand Giri " '" io
564 204842 Rifleman (Safai) Ayush Arun Kumar '-t, \!,J
565 1 56857 Rifleman (Safai) Vikas Kumar Raj Kumar " 

^}(*
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566. 21 6008 Rifleman (Safai) Uday Pratap Singh Keshav Kishore Singh
567. 244631 Rifleman (Safai) Tanmay Ghosh Mihir Kumar Ghosh
568. 1 51 930 Rifleman (Safai) Vivek Mahato Dilip Mahato
569 192828 Rifleman (Safai) Aashish Ashok
570 157543 Rifleman (Safai) Pavan Jugendra Singh
571. 1 89029 Rifleman (Safai) Vishal Shyam Yadav Shyam
572. 234528 Rifleman (Safai) Amarjeet Kumar Singh Laljee Singh
573. 1 60799 Rifleman (Safai) Dattatrey Devlal Lande Devlal
574. 254526 Rifleman (Safai) Dushyant Singh Satendra Singh
575. 1 58841 Rifleman (Safai) Vipul Gond Rajan Gond
576 239464 Rifleman (Safai) Sk Jahiruddin Laltu Sk
577. 1 1 0823 Rifleman (Safai) Amit Singh Arjun Singh
578. 240134 Rifleman (Safai) Vijendra Gheesa Ram
579 132962 Rifleman (Safai) Vivek Kumar Vinod Kumar Singh
580 107122 Rifleman (Safai) Saurabh Singh Rajendra Singh
581 129927 Rifleman (Safai) Bikram Singh Lal Singh
582. 128647 Rifleman (Safai) Yatendra Virendra Kumar
583. 1 33809 Rifleman (Safai) Navin Kumar Yadav Ram Bilash Yadav
584. 202876 Rifleman (Safai) Harsh Verma MotilalVerma
585. 194974 Rifleman (Safai) Md lsmad Khan Md Abdul Noor
586. 170758 Rifleman (Safai) Tosipshaha Gulabshaha

Fakir Gulabshaha Babushaha Fakir

587 '184339 Rifleman (Safai) Bra.lendra Singh Bhagwan Singh
588 170232 Rifleman (Safai) Sanjeeb Kumar Thakur Amir Nath Thakur
589. 199797 Rifleman (Safai) Tilak Sharma Agra Sharma
590 143566 Rifleman (Safai) Akash Shah Satendra Shah
591. 201743 Rifleman (Safai) Kanwar Singh Ravinder Kumar
592. 203992 Rifleman (Safai) Pawan Kumar Balveer Singh
593 275209 Rifleman (Safai) Nikesh Shivkumar Pal Shivkumar Vishwanath Pal

594. 224348 Rifleman (Safai) Nandu Mahato Moti Mahato
595. 102602 Rifleman (Safai) Boicha Singh Sanabam Sanabam Muhindro Singh
596. 229672 Rifleman (Safai) Mohammed Mushraf Ali Md Anwar Ali
597 162256 Rifleman (Safai) Naveen Rohtash
598 1 8071 0 Rifleman (Safai) Sagar Thapa Naresh Thapa
599 1 93062 Rifleman (Safai) Mohammad Arbaj Khan Shahid Khan
600. 21 0559 Rifleman (Safai) Shantanu Raj Lalan Sharma
601. 176769 Rifleman (Safai) Vishal Sharma Hira Lal Sharma
602 234778 Rifleman (Safai) Kapil Dev Harveer Singh
603. 245245 Rifleman (Safai) Agale Unmesh Dattatray Dattatray Somnath Agale
604. 192557 Rifleman (Safai) Aribam Azmir Shah Md Azad Khan
605 137814 Rifleman (Safai) Deepak Kumar Ram Raj Ram
606. 121147 Rifleman (Safai) Suresh Kumar Gurjar Dharm Singh Gurjar
607 192854 Rifleman (Safai) Anku Singh Dhian Singh
608. 122211 Rifleman (Safai) Prem Singh Shekhawat Puran Singh Shekhawat
609 184845 Rifleman (Safai) Sumit Yadav Sumer Singh Yadav
61 0. 16604'1 Rifleman (Safai) Yadav Anil Ramesh Yadav
611 135544 Rifleman (Safai) Arun Chidanand Madhyali Chidanand Madhyali /6&iU;
612 179604 Rifleman (Safai) Saurabh Mishra Shiv Kumar Mishra /$'rfl
61 3. 187462 Rifleman (Safai) Rohit Kumar Paswan Dinanath Paswan 5 "-S614 230334 Rifleman (Safai) Vishal Kumar Rai Upendar Kumar Rai 'B
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2. The link for downloading call letter for Detailed Documents Verification, Detailed Medical
Examination (DME) and Review Medical Examination (RME) and general instructions already
send to your registered mobile No & email addressed by EdCIL (lndia) Limited. Candidates
can also download their call letter on our official website www.assamrifles.qov.in. the link is also
in the given Gall Letter- For DDV. DME/ RME.
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615 132876 Rifleman (Safai) Jay Bisht Prakash Singh Bisht
616. 112633 Rifleman (Safai) Himanshu Baliyan Kuldeep Kumar
617. 220853 Rifleman (Safai) Sagar Chauhan Santoshkumar
61 8. 219122 Rifleman (Safai) Devraj Tomar Harveer
61 9. 219452 Rifleman (Safai) Thiyam Thoithoiba Singh Th Kiran Singh
620. 241129 Rifleman (Safai) Akash Kumar Yadav Sanjay Yadav
621. 234910 Rifleman (Safai) Vineet Kumar Raja Singh
622. 1560'14 Rifleman (Safai) Abhishek Thakur Naresh Kumar
623 23031 9 Rifleman (Safai) Ashutosh Dubey Santosh Kumar Dubey
624. 176176 Rifleman (Safai) Ajay Singh Rajpal Singh
625 212405 Rifleman (Safai) Himanshu Singh Sonu Singh
626 129110 Rifleman (Safai) Momin Molla Aparuk Molla Sekh
627. 179912 Rifleman (Safai) Sachin Kajala Ramswaroop Kajala
628. 112329 Rifleman (Safai) Abhishek Kumar Singh Uday Singh
629. 226526 Rifleman (Safai) Amit Kumar Amit Kumar
630. 194546 Rifleman (Safai) Gaurav Chaudhary Hukam Singh
631. 150764 Rifleman (Safai) Suraj Singh Ram Singh
632. 231278 Rifleman (Safai) Koushlendra Singh Ramprakash Singh
633 1 89873 Rifleman (Safai) Krishan Kumar Pathak Govinda Saran Pathak
634 1 26098 Rifleman (Safai) Ritesh Thakuri Late Kabiraj Thakuri
635

1 66051 Rifleman (Safai) Gajendra Shobhasingh
Mahaian Shobhasingh

636. 258340 Rifleman (Safai) Pankaj Pradhan Bikash Pradhan
637. 209666 Rifleman (Safai) Sahil Kumar Munna Kumar Singh
638. 211603 Rifleman (Safai) Amit Boora Satish
639. 14561 9 Rifleman (Safai) Hangoibam Chitaranjan

Sharma Hangoibam Mani Sharma

640. 268314 Rifleman (Safai) Aditya Yadav Chandrika Prasad Yadav
641 116725 Rifleman (Safai) Pushpendra Singh Hari Om Singh ,rlixrl
642. 268961 Rifleman (Safai) Sk lmraj skraijul 4S{*;
643 1 55266 Rifleman (Safai) Uday Singh Mohar Sinsh {Et t
644 137954 Rifleman (Safai) Ajeet Singh
645 1 93795 Rifleman (Safai) Dhruv Singh
646. '183575 Rifleman (Safai) Divyanshu Prasad Dilip Kumar Prasad\-S


